TECHNICAL DATASHEET
CLAMBELL®
FIRE ALARM BELLS
Manufactured by Vimpex in the UK, the ClamBell® EN54-3 approved fire bell
incorporates traditional and innovative design.
The hinged design of ClamBell® means installers benefit from reduced
installation time. Once fitted to the wall and wired to the circuit, ClamBell®
clicks shut.

Permanently fitted gong
Specifically designed weatherproof
back box
Mounting options for European,
Asian and US style installations
Slick and modern looking
Fully customised pad printed
branding*
Strobell option which integrates
ClamBell® and bright VID for unique
combined unit available
*Available on request
**Weatherproofing not approved by LPCB, tested and approved by Intertek
Part Numbers
Dimensions
CBE6-XS-024-EN		  ClamBell® 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base
CBE6-XA-024-EN		  ClamBell® 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base/US Install Plate
CBE6-XD-024-EN		  ClamBell® 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base
CBE6-XW-024-EN		  ClamBell® 24 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof
CBE6-XS-012-EN		  ClamBell® 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base
CBE6-XA-012-EN		  ClamBell® 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Shallow Base/US Install Plate
CBE6-XD-012-EN		  ClamBell® 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Deep Base
CBE6-XW-012-EN		  ClamBell® 12 V 6” Fire Alarm Bell - Weatherproof
ClamBell® 24 V
ClamBell® 12 V
We reserve the right to
change or amend any

5
 9
1.
67
 91.67
78
 150
 9
5
 133
Shallow Base
Deep Base
Other gong colours available subject to minium order quantity. Please contact Vimpex for full list of colours.
Customers must specify R=Red, W=White or G=Grey when placing an order.
Part Numbers - Accessories
CBE6-230MP***		  ClamBell® 230Vac Mains Pack
***Must be purchased with Deep/Weatherproof variants.